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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
11/06/2023 - 11:31 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:03.31 541
2. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak 1:05.55 487
3. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 1:09.00 418
4. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:09.53 408
5. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:11.02 383
6. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 1:11.35 378
7. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:12.64 358
8. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 1:14.86 327
9. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 1:15.04 325

10. KULIC, David 08 Polet 1:17.89 290
11. RADOVANOVIĆ, Strahinja 07 Sremska Mitrovica 1:23.68 234
12. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:23.95 232

17 - 18 godina

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:00.26 627
2. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 1:07.69 442

15 - 18 godina

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:00.26 627
2. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:03.31 541
3. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak 1:05.55 487
4. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 1:07.69 442
5. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 1:09.00 418
6. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:09.53 408
7. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:11.02 383
8. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 1:11.35 378
9. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:12.64 358

10. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 1:14.86 327
11. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 1:15.04 325
12. KULIC, David 08 Polet 1:17.89 290
13. RADOVANOVIĆ, Strahinja 07 Sremska Mitrovica 1:23.68 234
14. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:23.95 232

Otvoreno

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:00.26 627
2. ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Viking 1:02.79 554
3. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:03.31 541
4. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak 1:05.55 487
5. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 1:07.69 442
6. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:08.34 430
7. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 1:09.00 418
8. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:09.53 408
9. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:11.02 383

10. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 1:11.35 378
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 13, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 1:12.64 358
12. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 1:12.96 353
13. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 1:14.86 327
14. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 1:15.04 325
15. KULIC, David 08 Polet 1:17.89 290
16. RADOVANOVIĆ, Strahinja 07 Sremska Mitrovica 1:23.68 234
17. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:23.95 232
18. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 1:26.12 215
19. TANASKOVIC, Vojin 12 Usce 1:36.43 153
20. TOMIĆ, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:38.29 144


